
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

October 2010

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

10/11 FY Thru October 09/10 FY Thru October
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Calendar Year Thru Oct-10

 0  0
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 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 17
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 0

 0

 17

 7

 220

 251

 0  0

 0 0

 31,815 33,600
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 0

 1,196

 0

 61
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Permits Valuation ValuationPermits
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 13
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 1

 828
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Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family
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Prior Calendar Year Thru Oct-09

 0  0

Units Units

 0  86

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 10  99

 29  28

 1  4

 5  4

 1  6

 149  109

 90  51

 2,330  1,736

 2,605  1,938

$42,621,764.50

$1,000,570.00

$22,041,194.00

$20,165,355.00

$1,571,347.60

$1,167,767.00

$3,121,760.00

$92,733,550.10

$18,090,756.50

$1,024,439.00

$17,002,048.60

$1,362,130.00

$13,686,581.44

$7,615,962.00

$3,711,496.00

$63,438,798.54

$26,650,597.50

$18,950,503.50

$544,180.00

$6,090,006.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$725,369.00 $1,818,370.00

$6,037,917.00

$12,761,502.44

$0.00

$8,302,388.60

$347,780.00

$5,072,312.50

$34,770,362.54

$10,641,803.50

$8,751,779.50

$154,636.00

$1,610,617.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,430,741.00

$1,417,802.00

$3,018,035.00

$169,830.00

$0.00

$0.00

$719,621.00

$0.00


