CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report October 2010

	Month of Oct-10				Month of Oct-09			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	0	\$0.00	0		7	\$719,621.00	12,470	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	17	\$1,610,617.00	33,600		17	\$3,018,035.00	31,815	
Alt./Add. Residential	18	\$154,636.00			7	\$169,830.00		
Other	292	\$8,751,779.50			220	\$1,417,802.00		
Totals	327	\$10,641,803.50			251	\$5,430,741.00		

	10/11 FY Thru October			09/10 FY Thru October		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	7	\$725,369.00		13	\$1,818,370.00	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	2	\$6,037,917.00	86
New Commercial	0	\$0.00		1	\$12,761,502.44	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		0	\$0.00	
Tenant Improvement	61	\$6,090,006.00		49	\$8,302,388.60	
Alt./Add. Residential	63	\$544,180.00		22	\$347,780.00	
Other	1,065	\$18,950,503.50		741	\$5,072,312.50	
Totals	1,196	\$26,650,597.50		828	\$34,770,362.54	

	Calendar Year Thru Oct-10			Prior Calendar Year Thru Oct-09		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	29	\$3,121,760.00		28	\$3,711,496.00	
New Multi-Family	1	\$1,167,767.00	10	4	\$7,615,962.00	99
New Commercial	5	\$1,571,347.60		4	\$13,686,581.44	
New Industrial	1	\$20,165,355.00		6	\$1,362,130.00	
Tenant Improvement	149	\$22,041,194.00		109	\$17,002,048.60	
Alt./Add. Residential	90	\$1,000,570.00		51	\$1,024,439.00	
Other	2,330	\$42,621,764.50		1,736	\$18,090,756.50	
Totals	2,605	\$92,733,550.10		1,938	\$63,438,798.54	